Industrial Cellular PoE Gateway
JetWave 2714G-LTE Series
Datasheet V1.0 4/10/2020Korenix Technology
Overview
JETWAVE
1
Industrial Cellular + 4GT Gigabit PoE Switch

FCC Part 15C/15E;
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
JetWave 2714G-LTE-E Industrial 4G LTE + 4GT PSE Wireless PoE Gateway LTE-EU Band
JetWave 2714G-LTE-A Industrial 4G LTE + 4GT PSE Wireless PoE Gateway LTE-AU Band
JetWave 2714G-LTE-E-B Industrial 4G LTE + 4GT PSE Wireless PoE Gateway LTE-EU Band Booster 12-36VDC
JetWave 2714G-LTE-A-B Industrial 4G LTE + 4GT PSE Wireless PoE Gateway LTE-AU Band Booster 12-36VDC
Includes Product Unit, Quick Installation Guide, Safety Instruction
Default Antennas: 2x LTE(Black color)
*Please download user manual, View/Mobile Manager utility from Korenix Web Site
Distributore Korenix per l'Italia: